(x; KESSEL

Membrane for System 400, Waterproof concrete

<>

Description

Membrane made of NK/SBR for System 400 for sealing against water exerting

Article information

Item no.: 83022
GTIN: 4026092002780
Price group: 10

pressure from outside (installation in waterproof concrete)

General characteristics

Colour:
Material:

Dimensions
Net weight:
Gross weight:
Diameter:
Pitch diametre:
Length:

Width:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

black
Polymer

2,44 kg
2,74 kg
360 mm
395 mm
700 mm
700 mm
length
width
height

Page 1

Subject to technical changes.

02.08.2025



