

Membrane for System 400, Waterproof concrete



Article information

Item no.: 83022 GTIN: 4026092002780 Price group: 10

Description

Membrane made of NK/SBR for System 400 for sealing against water exerting pressure from outside (installation in waterproof concrete)

General characteristics Colour: Material:	black Polymer
Dimensions	
Net weight:	2,44 kg
Gross weight:	2,74 kg
Diameter:	360 mm
Pitch diametre:	395 mm
Length:	700 mm
Width:	700 mm
Packaging dimension:	length
Packaging dimension:	width
Packaging dimension:	height